| SAS c-Illing L-mair(plade sint, Aforelar) L-Motor Claim Form L-Motor W/O (Winder OD Sint, TP 4brs) L-Motor W/O (Winder OD Sint, TP | 4/: | | 0.000/2/20 | 011 |
|---|--|--|---|--|
| ite In (OG | 4 TIONAL Assessment Centr | e Services, pur 132400 | | 701 |
| th No. 200 Bell Process of the control of the contr | inte In: 16 03 2021 17:03 | Jep description | Dute & Timo Compl | eted . Dono o, |
| Industry Cities Veven Malestand Male | 61 NO: XIBAT TULQ190 2421 | SAS c-Illing | | • |
| Insurer Insu | ch No. SAV OKAP | E-malf (b) who shee, Alo sh | . (41 | 1 1/20/00/2 |
| Motor WÖ (Witter Op Star, 77 Ctr.) Motor WÖ (Witter Op Star, 77 Ctr.) Marster Office Operation of Star, 77 Ctr.) Marster Operation of Star | 17.08 | I-Motor Claim Form | 1,M111245447E | 0 16 03 2021 |
| P | | -Motor W/O (Willist C | D 2hrs, TP (brs) | 12,50 |
| Assumer: Assumer Assume | (1) (TP)! Reporting Only | 1 | | |
| Assumer: Assumer Assume | | Assessment/Survey Rep | ort | 1 |
| Tell | 'P Insurer: | | | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| Phintipathysis Veh Not Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Cover Type () Policy Not () Periodi () Periodi () Periodi () Policy Not () Periodi () Periodi () Periodi () Policy Not () Periodi () Perio | A LONG William INC A RELEID WICED / OW! | erred | | Fext |
| Owner/Drivers (| | P. 9193.P . 1 |)DMI-noM(,)DM |), |
| Periley Not (| | 41 - 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 | Tel: | - |
| Dates | A second designation of the party of the par | erind! |) Cover Typo: (| |
| Confirmed by 1 Sever of Registrations (| 101107 1101 | Datas | |) |
| Year of Registrations (| | Dinte Het Claire (WO): | 1: 0-20%; P: 21-79% | b: 80-100%) |
| New Continue Con | | [NOGE ESC SEEN / NO | 0() | |
| Walle in Customers Coustomers Information attelly Confidential & Strictly NO rotor of repolitor. Protal Loss Case to c-mail Ynsurer OriGentry. Drive-in () / Toward-in () Invaries VIRS () / NO () Toward Col () Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Cas () O | and the same of th | 11011111 | | THE PARTY OF THE P |
| Protection Proved-in Provided VES Provided VES Provided VES | TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE P | CHANGE WORKS THE THE TOWN THE | 認能認識的政策 | 12 3 5 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| Total Lass Case 10 c-thall Involved VES 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Dri | 。可以自然則則可能對於不及的所紹介的亦作的為自然 | Washing all and abusiness of the second and the sec | ol & Svictly NO refer of re | polior. |
| Total Lass Case 10 c-thall Involved VES 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () 1/NO) Towling Cot (Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Involved VES () Drive-In () / Towed-in () Dri |) Walle-In Gastomar i Customers Ir | TOTABUON BURGY COLLING | 11 1 -3 | |
| Drive-In ()/Towed-In () Invoser 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |) Total Loss Case ; to e-mail inst | The Orcognition | | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
| Deliver/Country Notice (Secretary Process) Notice (Secre | Diloc-in ()/ Towed-in () i land | 1991 ATTO (.) LANGUAGINA | KELLYAVA KATATATATA III MUMUMUM | 10 CENTRAL STREET, 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 |
| Opload Resurvey Photo (Repuir Cost> \$3000) Injury 1 In | | KIRKARAKAN KOR | 的的数据器。图172020至56332022255 | The state of the s |
| OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Apply for Transport Allowance () | / Courtesy Car () | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| District Not Charge (Superin Charge): Of Checked by (Engrein-Charge): Of Checked by (Engrein-Char | OC Cheole / Post Reputr Inspection | The state of the s | | *** |
| MADIOLOGY Injury 1 MADIOLOGY Injury 1 MADIOLOGY Assistant (S100) MADIOLOGY Assist | 3) Unload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost | 23000] () | Andrew Children and Children | |
| NAZIOLOW NAZIOL | | | Harry War and Perfect (1970) | THE PERSON OF TH |
| And the prior to t | Injury i | VINTENIA VI | POSTERIO DE COMPONENCIONES DE | 新教教育所由的社员 |
| And the prior to t | | XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX | DSRIISASVAVAVA CANTE | |
| And the prior to t | 3 | | | |
| And the prior to t | | | 1 | |
| And the prior to t | | | | - Lander Williams |
| And the prior to t | ¥ | Number of the second se | N. S. | WAX THE MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF |
| And the prior to t | The state of the s | | | WASSERT . |
| DATURE (No: Oriver/Owner: Oriver/O | M42101944 | ACT SERVICE CONTRACTOR | | 1Kg (310) |
| Oriver/Owner; Oriver | | 2760 (MN 120 AND 120 A | 1 TOWING 114 | 1150 |
| Contract No: Outristic Injunction Outristi | STANCE OF THE ST | 1) 17 | re Hollow-Through Buryoy (Thea | 710 Jin 200) |
| Onthälled Portion: 1) NTUC Additions Services Stores Stor | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | 1 17 | Z DIA DININI II III | The state of the s |
| Onthis Country Colors Colors Country Colors Colors Country Colors Colo | The state of the s | | | 1 11 3101 |
| C. Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Ont instrument of the Churge of the Churge of the Continue of the Churge of the Church of the C | ournaged Portion: | (4)} | LING YEATHOUT SOLLING | 35 |
| C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Not application Not applicated Not application Not application Not application Not applicated Not application Not appli | The state of the s | - Company | The division of 1 101 Mily | \$10 |
| THE DY CHAINS OF STATE AND THE PRODUCT OF STAT | C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge); | | Net Taball Caretoline | |
| On the Charges of the Charge of the Charges of the | (C) Commence of the Commence o | | Hor DV / Colbut Live 14 Courds | AUUH |
| Involve dated Involve dated Involve dated | | 10.54(0)4(1)4(1)4(1) | EA ((1/11)) ! ! ! ! ! ! | Has Chartes (MINITED |
| 1 2 / 3: | 201 1: | fi | volce doled | Pro Chartis Millian |
| | The state of the s | 1 20 | volce duled | |
| | | 1 11 | 307 | |
| | | * * | | |
| | | | | |



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information | 16/03/2021 12:03 (SGT) 15/03/2021 17:03 (SGT) Boon Lay Way, Singapore TOWARDS AYE |
|--|--|
| Country/State of Loss | Singapore |

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

| Vehicle Registration Number | SJQ856P |
|-----------------------------|---------|
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER | |
| Is company? | Yes |

Commercial vehicle

| is company. | res |
|--------------------------|-------------------------|
| Name Of Registered Owner | KURUMA RENTAL PTE, LTD. |
| Company Reg No | 2XXXXX079C |
| Email Address | hancarrepairs@gmail.com |
| Mobile Phone No | (Phone) +65-97777266 |
| Alternative Phone No | +65-97777266 |

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

| Manufacturer | Hyundai |
|--|------------------------|
| Model | Avante |
| Variant | - |
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of | |
| accident | Private use |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to | |
| your vehicle? | No - Claiming third pa |

INSURANCE COMPANY

Vehicle Category

| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC |
|---------------------------|---------------------|
| Type of Coverage | ThirdPartyFireTheft |
| Fleet Policy | No |
| Policy Number | 5110011316-01 |
| Cover Note Number | |

DRIVER

| Name of Driver | KWOK TET SIN |
|----------------|--------------|
| | KWOK IET SIN |
| NRIC No | SXXXX186H |
| Date Of Birth | 19/12/1967 |
| Occupation | Indoor |

| Date Of Driving Pass | 22/01/1994 |
|--|-----------------------------------|
| Driving experience | 27 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS |
| Gender | Male |
| Mobile Number | (Phone) +65-97777266 |
| Alt. Phone Number | (1 110110) 100-37777200 |
| Email Address | hancarrepairs@gmail.co |
| Address | BLK 21 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #32-115 |
| Address complement | DEN 21 TEBAN GARDENS ROAD #32-115 |
| Postcode | 600021 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | No |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | Other |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? | 201 |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | No |
| James of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 1- |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| The state of the s | |
| Towns of Assistant | |
| Type of Accident | Chain Collision |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| | |
| Was and foreign and the state of | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 3 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | 2 |
| Was any other material or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 1 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | 1 |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| g and a state of a sta | 140 |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| DETAILS OF FOLIOE ACTION | |
| | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | • |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| SINGS IN NO LO SI ACCIDENT | |
| DI FACE DEFED TO OVERTON TO | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | Yes |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No |
| vide there any addio recorded? | No |
| | |
| DETAILS OF OTHER | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SCD0103D |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | SGR9193P |
| Vehicle Model | Mitsubishi |
| Vehicle Variant | × |
| Vehicle Variant | - |
| Vehicle Colour | * |
| Vehicle Category | Private car |
| Name of Driver | LEE CHOR KUAN |
| NRIC No | SXXXX355F |
| Contact Number | = |
| Address | _ |
| Address complement | ·5 |
| Postcode | - |
| | - |

| ٠ | Insurance Company Name | |
|---|---|---|
| | Nature Of Damage | - |
| _ | Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| | | - |
| | No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | 1 |

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

| Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage | SMK5891A Private car MOHAMED FANDI BIN SAMA'AN SXXXX374D |
|---|--|
| Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | - |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers flaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policy holder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Blosensord
Interventional
Technologies
Pte Ltd

A

Venicle A 2 6J0866P
Venicle B 2 5GR9198P
Venicle C 3 MK5891A

Jalan Boon Lay Way Glowards AYE)

| Describe Circumstances of the Accident |
|--|
| I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG JALAN BOON LIAY WAY (TOWARDS MYE) |
| ON 15/03/21 AT 1703 HRS: SLOWED DOWN THE VEHICLE IN FRONT COR OF LEGICLED AND SLOVED. |
| SIDINED DOWN |
| THE VEHICLE IN FRONT STOP, SO I FOLLOWED AND SLOWED |
| |
| DOWN TO PREPURE TO STOP. SUDDENLY, I HEARD A BANG, FEW SECONDS |
| LATER, VEHILE B LAME FROM BEHIND AND HIT UNTO ME. |
| Company to the contract of the |
| I GUT DOWN AND REALISED IT WAS IA THREE CARS IACCIDENT. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

I/We declare the following particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signatu Time Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Vatnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

| Date of Accident: 15/03/20 21 Time of Accident: 17:03 (24Hrs) |
|---|
| Vehicle No: 570 856 P Vehicle Make/Mor Hyurdsi Avonte. |
| Exact Location of Accident: John Boon Lay Toward AYE |
| Owner's Name/NRIC: Kuruma Rental Pte Ltd 201704079 C |
| Driver's Name/NRIC: Kusk Tet Sin IK No: SI799186 H |
| Driver's Contact: 97777266 Insurance Co & Policy No: NTUC Inc. |
| Driver's Email Address: hancastepairs a gmail com |
| Relationship between Owner & Driver: Spouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Others specify: |
| What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only) 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes) |
| Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident? (Please circle one only) Private Use) Work Purpose |
| Weather Condition & Road Conditions? Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet |
| Occupation Indoor Outdoor |
| Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is required) |
| Yes No If Yes, which police station? |
| The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details Driver's Name/IC: Lee char Kuan IC No: 51778355 FVehicle No: 36R 9193 P Mit |
| Insurance Company: Driver's Contact: |
| (If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other party vehicle numbers below) |
| Other Vehicle (Vehicle C): SMK 5891 A Mohamed Fondi Bin Sama on 1 (51337374) |
| Independent Witness (If Any): Contact: |
| Preferred Workshop (If Any): Contact: * If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the report. * Information will be discarded after one week. |

Claim Handling

| Accident MT/1124544 | | | | | |
|---|--|---|--------------------------------|------------------------|--|
| Policy No. | 5110011316-01 | Vehicle No. | SJQ856 | P | GST Registration No. |
| Certificate No. | | | | | oor registration no. |
| Policyholder Name | KURUMA RENTAL PTE, LTD. | | | | Policyholder NRIC |
| Product Code | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | Cover Type | Third Pa | irty, Fire & Theft | Loading |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 97777266 | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Email Address | | Special Remark | | | eCode |
| KFK | No | TCA | ® No | Yes | eCode Reason |
| NCD Protection | No | NCD Entitlement(%) | 10 | | Private Hire |
| Accident Details | | | | | |
| Report Date | 16/03/2021 11:57 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Yes | | Accident Type |
| Date of Accident | 15/03/2021 | Time of Accident hh:mm | 17:03 | | The state of the s |
| Reporting Centre | | Orange Force | | | Country of Accident ICM No. |
| Accident Location | BOON LAY WAY TOWARDS AYE | | | | ICM NO. |
| ▼ Total Excess Applicable | e | | | | |
| Excess Type | Per Accident | Windscreen Excess | | 0.00 | |
| OD Standard Excess | 0.00 | TP Standard Excess | | | |
| YIED OD Excess | 0.00 | YIED TP Excess | | 1,500.00 | |
| Additional Excess | 5.50 | TIED IF EXCESS | | 0.00 | Driver is Covered? |
| Total OD Excess Applicable | 0.00 | Total TD Fusion 4 . W L. | | | |
| ▽ Benefits | 0.00 | Total TP Excess Applicable | | 1,500.00 | |
| GST Registered Inform | ation | | | | |
| GST Registered | No | | | | |
| GST Registration No. | | | | ST Registration Date | |
| Modification History | 16/03/2021 12:00:06 S | ystem changed GST Status Verified fro | | ST Status Verified | Yes |
| | | d | | | |
| ▼ Policyholder Mailing Ad Address 1 | The control of the co | | | | |
| Address 1 | BLK 1001 #01-49 | Address 2 | BUKIT M | ERAH LANE 3 | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | SINGAPORE 159718 | Address Type | Singapore | address | Post Code |
| Unit No. | 01-29B | Related Policy Number | 5110366 | 370-01 | |
| ♥ OI Driver Info | | | | | |
| Driver Name Unnamed driver Name | Unnamed Driver | Driver Type | Unnamed | Driver | |
| | KWOK TET SIN | Driver NRIC | S1799186H | | Driver DOB |
| Register Date of Driver License | | Driver Age | 53 | | Driving Experience |
| Contact No.(Mobile) Address 1 | 97777266 | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Address 4 | BLK 21 #32-115 | Address 2 | TEBAN G | ARDENS ROAD | Address 3 |
| Unit No. | SINGAPORE 600021 | Address Type | Foreign ac | idress | Post Code |
| Does he own a Singapore | 32-115 | | | | |
| Registered car? | ○ Yes ⑩ No | Driver Vehicle No. | SJQ856P | | Driver Insurer Company |
| eclaration | | | | | |
| Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? | 0 mg | Any injury? | | | |
| coung: | 120 1101 | Any injury? | Yes 🌘 | No | |
| house our ly | | | | | |
| lodification History | | | | | |
| D.W. | B. | | | | |
| Claim 001 OD-MX New | | | | | |
| Claim 001 OD-MX New | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Claim 001 OD-MX New | OD-MX 🔻 | Insured Name | KURUMA | RENTAL PTE. LTD | Incured NDIC |
| | | to describe the second of the | KURUMA I | RENTAL PTE, LTD. | Insured NRIC |
| Claim Type * | | Insured Name Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number | | RENTAL PTE, LTD. | Contact No.(Office) |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Small Address Claim Description | | Contact No.(Home) | KURUMA F | RENTAL PTE. LTD. | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Small Address | OD-MX V | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number | SJQ856P | | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Small Address Claim Description referred Workshop Contact | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * | SJQ856P Not at Fau | ilt v | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Small Address Claim Description referred Workshop Contact Io. | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | SJQ856P Not at Fau | | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Imail Address Claim Description referred Workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation ate Registered | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date | SJQ856P Not at Fau | ilt v | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) mail Address claim Description referred Workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation tate Registered eport Taken By | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option | SJQ856P Not at Fau | ilt v | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Imail Address Claim Description referred Workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation ate Registered | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date | SJQ856P Not at Fau | ilt v | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) mail Address claim Description referred Workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation tate Registered eport Taken By | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer | SJQ856P Not at Fau Preferred | Workshop, Name unknown | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received |
| Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) mail Address claim Description referred Workshop Contact to. equire Finalisation tate Registered eport Taken By | OD-MX | Contact No.(Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer | SJQ856P Not at Fau Preferred | ilt v | Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received |

. Accident No.

Last Doc. Received

MT/1124544

Claim No.

Yes ○ No

Upload Date

16/03/2021 12:36

| No file chosen | | |
|----------------|--|--|
| No file chosen | | |
| l) | | |
| | No file chosen No file chosen No file chosen No file chosen | No file chosen No file chosen No file chosen No file chosen |

| | Category * | | Confid | ential | Urger |
|-------|---------------|---|--------|--------|--------|
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |
| Clear | Please Select | ~ | NO | ~ | Normal |

Attachment List

| | Uploaded By/Date Folder Date | File Nar | me | P So |
|---------------|---|---------------------------|---------|---------------------------|
| Video List | | | | |
| 1 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S SAS | Normal | SAS 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S NRIC/ Driving License Y | Normal | NRIC/ Driving License 202 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| C. | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| N. S. | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:35 | S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| (EDHER) | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| $ \nu\rangle$ | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRI ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| 3 | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRI ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| | NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR ERVICES (BUKIT MERAH)) on 16 Mar 2021 12:36 | E S Photos | Normal | Photos 2021-3-16 |
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | Urgency | Description |

Display in New Window Scan and uploading



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5110011316-01

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJQ856P

Chassis Number

: KMHDU41BR9U728539

2. Name of Policyholder

: KURUMA RENTAL PTE, LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 15 Jun 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 14 Jun 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

| EXCESS (SECTION 1) | : N/A |
|--------------------------------------|------------|
| EXCESS (SECTION 2) | : S\$1,500 |
| ADDITIONAL EXCESS | : N/A |
| UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS | : N/A |
| REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP | : NO |
| INSURE WITH COE | : YES |
| NCD PROTECTION | : NO |
| PRIMARY DRIVER | : N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (1) | : N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (2) | : N/A |
| HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY | : N/A |
| SUM INSURED | : MARKET |

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

: JG MOTOR AGENCY (00000613374)

Date of Issue

: 09 Apr 2020 12:19 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive